ME-55                              MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 30A switching capacity
- 1 A, 1 B and 1 C configurations
- Heavy load up to 7,200VA
- PCB coil terminals, ideal for heavy duty load
- Plastic sealed and flux proofed types available
- UL insulation system: Class F available

Tungsten
240VAC -- 3A -- --
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME-55   -  012   -    Z         S           F          1
Model No. Coil Voltage Contact Form Protection Insulation system Termination
ME-55 5,6 ,9,12,15,18,2
4,48,70,110VDC
H: 1 A
D: 1 B
Z: 1 C
Nil: Dust protected
S: Sealed
Nil: Class B
F : Class F
0:4pin
1: 5pin
MASSUSE LTD.  Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824
ME-55                              MASSUSE RELAY
Dimensions(unit:mm)  Tolerance:±0.3
 Disclaimer: All the specifications are subject to change without notice.
MASSUSE LTD.  Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824
ME-55  1 Form A
Outline Dimensions
Wiring Diagram PCB Layout
Bottom View Bottom View
19.1
1
0
.1
1
2
.7
5.33.6
27
3
1
.8
1
7
.5
2.3
2.54
3.81
5.
24
2.54
8.9
14
17.8
3-   2. 1
2-  1.1
19.1
1